
WINE LIST

Prices are thousand Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% goverment tax.
All vintages are subject to change based on availability.

Wine By Glass

Wine By Bottle

Glass Bottle

Alba Luna Prosecco Treviso Extra Dry, Italy, NV 

Louis Perdrier Brut Excellence, Burgundy, France, NV

Sparkling Wine

Champagne

White

Red

Chardonnay Vasse Felix Filius, Margaret River, Australia

Chardonnay Le Vigne Di Sammarco IGP, Salento, Italy

Chardonnay Château Ste. Michelle, Colombia Valley, USA

Chardonnay, Louis Latour Chablis, France

Chardonnay 19 Crimes, Barossa Valley, Australia

Sauvignon Blanc Matua, Marlborough, New Zealand 

Sauvignon Blanc Astrolabe, Marlborough, New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc Pascal Jolivet Attitude, Loire Valley, France

Sauvignon Blanc Decoy Sonoma County,USA

Sauvignon Blanc Sun Goddess, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc Domaine du Tariquet, Côtes de Gascogne, France

Riesling Dr. Loosen Qualitatswein , Mosel, Germany

Riesling Yalumba Y Series, Barossa, Australia 

Riesling Hugel, Alsace, France

Riesling Jim Barry Watervale, Clare Valley, Australia

Pinot Grigio-Chardonnay Castello Banfi Le Rime, Toscana, Italy 

Pinot Gris Babich, Marlborough, New Zealand 

Pinot Grigio Leonardo Da Vinci, Toscana, Italy

Viognier Yalumba Y Series , South Australia, Australia

Vermentino Cantine Leonardo Da Vinci Streda, Toscana, Italy

Trebbiano Duca di Saragnano IGT, Toscana, Italy 

Moscato D'Asti Banfi Sciandor, Italy

Verdejo Protos, Rueda, Spain

1,100
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2,100
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1,000

1,100

1,050

1,250
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950

1,100

950
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1,150
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700

950

1,250
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950

850

Red Wine
Astrolabe Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand

19 Crimes Red Blend, Barossa Valley, Australia

Duca di Saragnano Chianti DOCG, Tuscany, Italy

Moet et Chandon Brut Imperial, Epernay, France, NV

Louis Roederer Brut Premier, Reims, France, NV

Duval Leroy Brut Reserve, Reims, France, NV

Veuve Clicquot Brut, Reims, France, NV

Dom Perignon Luminous Vintage 2010, Epernay, France 

Cabernet Sauvignon Beaulieu Vineyard, California, USA

Cabernet Sauvignon-Sangiovese Banfi Col di Sasso, Toscana, Italy

Cabernet Sauvignon Château Tanunda, Barossa Valley, Australia

Merlot Sandpiper, Barossa Valley, Australia 

Merlot Craggy Range, Gimblett Gravels Vineyard, New Zealand

Syrah Lapostolle Cuvée Alexandre, Apalta Vineyard, Chile

Shiraz Penfold Max's , South Australia, Australia

Syrah Fatascià, Terre Siciliane, italy

Shiraz Plan B Frespañol, Frankland River, Australia

Syrah Te Mata Estate Vineyards, Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand

Pinot Noir Baron Phillipe de Rothschild, Pays D'oc, France 

Pinot Noir Pascal Jolivet Attitude, Loire Valley, France

Pinot Noir Matua, Marlborough, New Zealand

Primitivo di Maduria Il Bacca Old Vines, Puglia, Italy 

Primitivo Luccareli, Puglia IGP, Italy

Sangiovese Villa Antinori Rosso, Toscana, Italy

Sangiovese Castello Banfi Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Italy

Sangiovese Tenuta San Guido Le Difese, Toscana, Italy

Sangiovese Leonardo Da Vinci Chianti, Toscana, Italy

Negroamaro Vigneti del Salento i Muri, Puglia, Italy

Negroamaro Masseria Pietrosa Vora IGP Salento, Puglia, Italy

Nero d'Avola Vigneti Zabu, Terre Siciliane, Italy

Nero d'Avola-Syrah Terrelíade, Terre Siciliane, Italy

Dolcetto d’Alba Pio Cesare, Italy

Malbec Bodega Norton Reserva, Mendoza, Argentina 

Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre Lavau Gigondas, Rhone, France 

Syrah-Cab. Sauvignon The Chocolate Block, Franschhoek, South Africa

Bordeaux Blend Château Cissac, Haut-Médoc, France
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950
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Sparkling Wine
Domaine Chandon Brut, Yarra Valley, Australia, NV

La Gioiosa Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore, Italy, NV

Freixenet Cordón Negro Brut Cava, Spain, N.V

Ca’del Bosco Franciacorta Cuvée Prestige, Italy, NV

Zonin Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy, NV

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

Fantini Pinot Grigio, Terre Siciliane, Italy

Baron Phillipe de Rothschild Chardonnay, Pays D'oc, France

White Wine

Rongopai Rosé, Marlborough, New Zealand

Borton & Guestier Rosé D’Anjou, France

800

750

950
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750

3,750

3,200

2,750
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1,050

950

2,850

950

Rose Wine
Whispering Angel Rosé, Chateau d'Esclans,France

Domaine de Tamary Rosé, Cotes de Provence, France

Poggio Al Tesoro Bolgheri Cassiopea,Bolgheri, Italy 

The Pale Rosé, Chateau d'Esclans, France

1,750

1,150

1,000

1,100

800

775

750

800

750

180

170

200

180

180

180

170

170

180

170

Rose Wine



SPIRITS

Prices are thousand Rupiah and are subject to 10% service charge and 11% goverment tax.
All vintages are subject to change based on availability.

450
250
300

6,000
4,000
4,500

Dalmore 15yo
Aberfeldy 12yo
Oban 14yo

Highland

425
395
200
350
250
300

6,000
5,000
2,800
4,750
3,300
3,900

Macallan Sherry Oak 12yo
Glenlivet 15yo
Glenfiddich 12yo
Glenfiddich 18yo
The Singleton Of Glen Ord 12yo
The Balvenie Doublewood 12yo

Speyside

395 5,900Lagavulin 16yo

Islay

250 3,500Talisker 10yo

Island

SINGLE MALT

170
170
170

2,100
2,500
2,000

John Jameson
Teeling Single Grain
Tullamor Dew

IRISH WHISKY

160
160
170
160
160
150

2,000
1,500
2,500
1,750
2,000
1,950

Bulleit Bourbon
Jim Beam
Gantleman Jack
Jack Daniel
Makers Mark
Wild Turkey 81

AMERICAN WHISKY

185
200
175
170
180

2,500
2,850
2,000
1,900
2,350

Glass Bottle

Grey Goose
Belvedere
Ketel One
Absolut Blue
Haku Japanese Craft Vodka

VODKA

190
180
225
170
220
170
150

2,600
1,950
3,000
1,650
3.000
2,200
1,300

Hendrick
Bombay Saphire
Star Of Bombay
Tanquery
Tanquery no.10
Roku Japanese Craft Gin
East Indies Archipilago Dry Gin

GIN

130
130
150
150
170
260

1,000
1,000
1,500
1,300
2,050
3,900

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Spice
Myers Dark Rum
Plantation 3 Star
Kraken Black Spiced
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 Sistema Solera

RUM

150
225
250
225
250
275

2,150
2,850
3,150
2,850
3,150
3,500

Heradura Plata
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

TEQUILA

150
150
150
170
170
150
150
150
150
150

1,600
1,600
1,500
2,500
2,500
2,150
2,150
2,150
1,850
1,850

Kahlua
Malibu
Baileys
Frangelico
Midori
Disaronno Amaretto
Cointreau
X-Rated Fusion
Jagermeister
Vaccari Sambuca

LIQUEUR

130
130
130
130
130

1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500

Fernet Branca
Pernod
Ricard Pastis
Cynar
Bottega Limoncino

APERITIF & DIGESTIVE

150
170
170
350
200
170
170

1,500
1,800
1,900
4,600
2,500
2,300
1,700

Jhonnie Walker Red Label
Jhonnie Walker Black Label
Dewars 12yo
Dewars 18yo
Monkey Shoulder
Chivas Regal 12yo
Ballantines

SCOTCH WHISKY

300
650
250
170
170

4,200
9,500
3,600
1,600
1,600

Hennessy VSOP 
Hennessy XO
Martell VSOP 
Beehive XO
ST. Remy VSOP

COGNAG & BRANDY

Kura White Oak 12yo
Tenjaku Pure Malt

JAPANESE WHISKY
550
170

7,000
2,000

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

75
85
85

600
750
750

Arak Bali Dewi Sri
Arak Selaka Ning
Baccarac (Arak Cashew Apple)

Balinese Craft Spirit Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle

Glass Bottle


